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2025 - SP ENDURANCE CHALLENGE - 06/09/2025

Relatério Oficial - GERAL 100 KM

Colocacdo Numero

1 202
1 203
2 110
2 111

Nome
PAULO OKAMURA
KAZIMIERZ BITNER NETO
ANTONIO CARLOS FOLHA
SERGIO RODRIGUES SIMOES

Sexo
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

Idade
56
44
59
63

Modalidade
Dupla 100 km
Dupla 100 km
Dupla 100 km
Dupla 100 km

Equipe
Japao e Pol6nia
Japao e Pol6nia
The Ark
The Ark

Tempo
10:38:12
10:38:12
13:12:16
13:12:16



